
Course Code Course Title Date Time No. Hours

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Saturday, October 15, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

MMU3503 Marketing Sunday, October 16, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Saturday, October 22, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Saturday, October 29, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

MMU3503 Marketing Sunday, October 30, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Saturday, November 5, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Saturday, November 12, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

MMU3503 Marketing Sunday, November 13, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Saturday, November 19, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Saturday, November 26, 2022 9.00 am - -04.00 pm 6

MMU3503 Marketing Saturday, December 3, 2022 8.30 am - 11.30 am 3

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Sunday, February 12, 2023 1.30 p.m- 4.30pm 3

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Sunday, February 19, 2023 1.30 p.m- 4.30pm 3

MMU3503 Marketing Saturday, March 4, 2023 8.30 am - 11.30 am 3

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Sunday, March 5, 2023 1.30 p.m- 4.30pm 3

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Saturday, March 11, 2023 8.30 am - 11.30 am 3

MMU3503 Marketing Sunday, March 12, 2023 1.30 p.m- 4.30pm 3

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Saturday, March 18, 2023 8.30 am - 11.30 am 3

MMU3503 Marketing Sunday, March 19, 2023 1.30 p.m- 4.30pm 3

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Saturday, March 25, 2023 8.30 am - 11.30 am 3
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Continues Assessments (CA)  Submission Deadlines

CA Component 1  (Take-home Assignment)

Course Code Course Title Date Time

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Wednesday, November 16, 2022 11.59 pm

MMU3503 Marketing Wednesday, November 23, 2022 11.59 pm

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Wednesday, November 30, 2022 11.59 pm

Continues Assessments (CA)  Submission Deadlines

CA Component 2  (CAT /Online Assessment)

Course Code Course Title Date Time

OSU3501 Management Theory & Practice Saturday, January 21, 2023 9.00 am - 12.00 pm

MMU3503 Marketing Saturday, January 21, 2023 1.00 pm- 4.00 pm

OSU3507 Quantitative Techniques for Management I Sunday, January 22, 2023 9.00 am - 12.00 pm


